



**Description:**

- Made With A Moist, Cakestyle Batter That Holds Perfectly For Hours At Room Temperature - Precut Into 30 Portions Per Tray, Eliminating Labor And Waste - Works As A Side At Breakfast, Lunch, Or Dinner, Helping To Reduce Operator Inventory

**Information:**

Pack Size : 4/64 OZ  
Material Description : Cornbread Baked Cut 12" X 16"  
Material SUPC : 2437119

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/30 cake (60g)

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories 220** **Calories from Fat 99**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 11g 17%

Saturated Fat 2g 10%

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 45mg 15%

**Sodium** 300mg 12%

**Total Carbohydrate** 27g 9%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Sugars g

**Protein** 3g

**Vitamin A** 0% \* **Vitamin C** 0%

**Calcium** 2% \* **Iron** 6%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  
Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

		Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than		65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than		20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than		300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than		2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate			300g	375g
Dietary Fiber			25g	30g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

**Child Nutrition** No

**Product Formulation Statement** No

CN Identification

Notes:

**Ingredients:**

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), EGGS, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR COTTONSEED OILS), WATER, YELLOW CORN MEAL, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: MILK PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, CORNSTARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, LACTOSE, XANTHAN GUM, SOY FLOUR. CONTAINS WHEAT, EGGS, MILK AND SOY

**Allergens:**

CONTAINS: Eggs, Milk, Soy, Wheat;